
PAPD Phone Email Facility
Chief Geraldo  Silva (917) 681-5776 gsilva@panynj.gov Prime POC
Lieutenant Demitros Rakas (201) 725-4093 drakas@panynj.gov HQ
Lieutenant Richard Munnelly (973) 283-3037 rmunnelly@panynj.gov HQ

TBA / STBA / TB&T Phone Email Facility
Hanson Lee (917) 217-0749 hlee@panynj.gov TBT Prime POC
Angel Rios (973) 525-9247 arios@panynj.gov TBT Lead
Donna LeBourne (646) 457-1545 dlebourne@panynj.gov TBT Corporate Lead Coordinators
Enrique Ramirez (973) 390-2164 eramirez@panynj.gov TBT - Lead Coordinator for Facilities
Jenny De La Cruz (646) 370-0653 odelacruz@panynj.gov HT Co-Lead
Steve Ansine (646) 596-2584 sansine@panynj.gov HT Co-Lead
Michele Carozza (917) 560-7302 mcarozza@panynj.gov LT Lead
Sam Orlan (646) 745-5044 sorlan@panynj.gov LT Co-Lead
Raul Garcia (917) 751-2332 rgarcia@panynj.gov LT Co-Lead
Louis Franco (201) 953-9793 lfranco@panynj.gov GWB Co-Lead
Barbara Abal (718) 514-0170 babal@panynj.gov GWB Back up
Zenaida Tejada (201) 421-6254 ztejada@panynj.gov GWB Co-Lead
Jacqueline Kerney (718) 390-2578 jkerney@panynj.gov SIB Co-Lead
Catherine Britell (646) 476-1308 cbritell@panynj.gov SIB Co-Lead
Robert Doeg (201) 424-2104 rdoeg@panynj.gov PABT Co-Lead
Mark Schaff (646) 457-2403 mschaff@panynj.gov PABT Co-Lead

ARFF Phone Email Facility
Chief Joe Marino (917) 583-6352 jomarino@panynj.gov Prime POC 
Deputy Chief Josh Cole (973) 289-7585 jcole@panynj.gov NY Airports
Tom Wieczerzak (201) 273-4111 twieczerzak@panynj.gov NJ Airports

PATH Phone Email Facility / Division
Tom Rowbottom (201) 595-4122 trowbottom@panynj.gov Dep Director - Operations - Prime POC
John Burkhard (201) 216-6501 jburkhar@panynj.gov Assistant Director - General Superintendent
Peter Harris (973) 350-3961 pharris@panynj.gov Car Equipment
Alexis Hargrove (201) 216-6256 ahargrove@panynj.gov Customer Experience
Gregory Gadomski (201) 216-6271 ggadomski@panynj.gov Power, Signals, Comms
John Sisak (201) 216-6452 jsisak@panynj.gov Transportation
David Volk (201) 216-6511 dvolk@panynj.gov System Safety and Security
Ken Wallace (201) 216-6471 kwallace@panynj.gov Track
Joy Chiu (201) 216-6103 jchiu@panynj.gov Ways and Structures 
Cynthia Bacon (917) 502-1645 cbacon@panynj.gov Labor Relations - PATH

PORT Phone Email Facility
Beth Ann Rooney (212) 435-4215 berooney@panynj.gov Lead
Allyson Boullianne (718) 330-2969 aboullianne@panynj.gov NYMT
Carmine Gennarelli (973) 578-2160 cgennarelli@panynj.gov NJMT - Maintenance
Bilal Naji (973) 578-2140 bnaji@panynj.gov NJMT - Operations, Management, Clerical
Madaline Johnson (212) 435-4048 mdjohnson@panynj.gov 4WTC

WTC Phone Email Facility / Division
Alan Reiss (212) 435-5530 areiss@panynj.gov WTC  
Brian Hegarty (212) 435-5667 bhegarty@panynj.gov Major Captial Projects

PANYNJ Departmental Vaccination Coordinators

PANYNJ Departmental Vaccination Coordinators
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Camille Puso (347) 931-4557 cpuso@panynj.gov WTC Construction
Ileana Rivera (646) 574-9335 irivera@panynj.gov WTC Construction 

Felecia Rodwell (212) 435-7744 frodwell@panynj.gov WTC Redevelopment 

OPERATIONS SERVICES Phone Email Division

Aaron Sherburne (201) 216-2800 asherbur@panynj.gov OSD Prime POC

Shewina Daniel (201) 240-7301 sdaniel@panynj.gov OSD - Lead

Laura Bomba (201) 273-4033 lbomba@panynj.gov OSD - Lead

Sandra Lillo (973) 590-4252 slillo@panynj.gov OSD - Lead

Luis Pulido (201) 253-3733 lpulido@panynj.gov FCSD - Unit 420

Rucha Bapat (551) 200-0299 rbapat@panynj.gov CAD - Unit 019

Johanne Delatour (201) 963-7301 jdelatour@panynj.gov GSD - Unit 016

Niraj Khanna (551) 655-0875 nkhanna@panynj.gov ASM - Unit 087

Ivy Perry-ShaBathea (201) 985-7568 ishabeth@panynj.gov OSPM - Units 011 & 701

AVIATION Phone Email Facility / Division

Aiden O'Donnell (718) 640-3074 aodonnell@panynj.gov AVI - Prime POC

James Munday (201) 954-0262 jmunday@panynj.gov AVI - Lead
Teresa Rizzuto (718) 244-3913 trizzuto@panynj.gov JFK - Prime POC
Elroy Bernard (718) 244-4590 ebernard@panynj.gov JFK - Lead
Sean Holland (718) 244-4138 wholland@panynj.gov JFK - Back Up Lead
Dan Duffy (212) 435-3768 dduffy@panynj.gov JFK
Anlly Palacios (718) 244-3545 apalacios@panynj.gov JFK
Jeff Time (718) 244-4382 jtime@panynj.gov JFK
Sarah McKeon (973) 961-6261 smckeon@panynj.gov EWR - Prime POC
Steve Pawlak (973) 961-6277 spawlak@panynj.gov EWR - Lead 
Steve Swain (929) 282-3215 sswain@panynj.gov EWR - Back Up Lead
Nico Simeonidis (973) 961-6205 nsimeonidis@panynj.gov EWR
Tom Bock (973) 961-6060 tbock@panynj.gov EWR
Maria Sheridan (201) 807-4019 msheidan@panynj.gov EWR
Rich Schnurr (973) 961-6189 rschnurr@panynj.gov EWR
Tony Vero (718) 533-3401 avero@panynj.gov LGA - Prime POC
Christina Callahan (718) 533-3403 ccallahan@panynj.gov LGA - Lead
Jessica Gummerman (718) 533-3873 jgummerman@panynj.gov LGA 
Madeline Arango (718) 533-3476 marango@panynj.gov LGA
Laura Meyer (718) 533-3405 lmeyer@panynj.gov LGA
Omar Astacio (845) 838-8213 oastacio@panynj.gov SWF

PROCUREMENT Phone Email Unit
Justin Resnick (201) 240-6008 jresnick@panynj.gov Warehouse Lead
Jewrel Tomlinson (212) 435-4604 jtomlins@panynj.gov Procurement Lead

LABOR RELATIONS Phone Email Unit
Kerri Crossan (347) 712-1579 kcrossan@panynj.gov Labor Relations - Lead
Cynthia Bacon (917) 502-1645 cbacon@panynj.gov Labor Relations - PATH

ENGINEERING Phone Email Unit
Jim Starace (917) 939-9953 jstarace@panynj.gov Engineering - Chief
Rizwan Baig (908) 307-1018 mbaig@panynj.gov Engineering - Dep Chief
Mike Wallace (973) 390-5519 mcwallac@panynj.gov Engineering - Lead 
Csaba Kertesz (917) 903-6144 ckertesz@panynj.gov Engineering - Back up Lead
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LAW Phone Email Unit
Susan Berkwitt (917) 647-7487 sberkwitt@panynj.gov Law - Lead
Beverly Thornton (646) 483-4968 bthornton@panynj.gov Law - Support
Kewana Fields (646) 634-7277 kdfields@panynj.gov Law - Support

MEDIA / MARKETING Phone Email Unit
Brenda Wright-Rice (347) 501-0827 bwrightrice@panynj.gov Media - Lead
Jimmy Diaz (646) 483-6351 jadiaz@panynj.gov Media - Back-Up

DEVELOPMENT Phone Email Unit
Dianne Peribonis (917) 453-8035 dperibonis@panynj.gov Development Offices - Co-Lead
Lourdes Cohen (347) 882-2020 lcohen@panynj.gov Development Offices - Co-Lead

GATEWAY Phone Email Unit
Brian Hegarty (212) 435-5667 bhegarty@panynj.gov Major Captial Projects Prime POC
Camille Puso (347) 931-4557 cpuso@panynj.gov WTC Construction - As Per Steve Plate

OSEC Phone Email Unit
James McCoy (646) 784-6150 jmccoy@panynj.gov Prime POC
Christine Romeo (646) 757-0660 cromeo@panynj.gov OSEC Lead
Emily Arzu (646) 628-0761 earzu@panynj.gov OSEC Back-Up

GOCOR Phone Email Unit
Tina Lado (646) 315-2100 tlado@panynj.gov NJ GOCOR Lead
Justin Bernbach (347) 931-7046 jbernbach@panynj.gov NY GOCOR Back-Up
Maria Claxton (347) 213-7638 mclaxton@panynj.gov NY GOCOR Lead, NY GOCOR Avi Lead

OCSO Phone Email Unit
Corwin Kong (917) 891-0275 ckong@panynj.gov SOPD - Lead
David Warrington (646) 831-5522 dwarrington@panynj.gov OEM - Lead

FINANCE Phone Email Unit
Juanita Graves (212) 435-6303 jugraves@panynj.gov Financial Planning, SMRO, CFO - Lead
Cheryl Gustus (212) 435-5802 cgustus@panynj.gov Treasury
Anitra Andre (201) 687-0161 aandre@panynj.gov Comptroller - Lead
Dawn Terriego (929) 359-0892 dterriego@panynj.gov Comptroller - Back-Up
Nidia SIngh (212) 435-5998 nisingh@panynj.gov Management and Budget

HUMAN RESOURCES Phone Email Unit
Miriam Simon (732) 540-6259 misimon@panynj.gov HR - Lead
Connie Lee (201) 364-0450 cchimeilee@panynj.gov HR - Back-Up

OIG Phone Email Unit
Inna Spector (973) 565-4324 ispector@panynj.gov OIG - Lead

DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION Phone Email Unit
Evelyn Pagan (201) 395-3931 epagan@panynj.gov D&I Support
Dorene Smith (646) 398-0538 desmith@panynj.gov D&I Lead
Leticia Caviness (212) 435-5873 lcaviness@panynj.gov D&I Support
Carrol Bennett (917) 612-3164 cbennett@panynj.gov D&I Prime

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES Phone Email Unit
Tammy Gerardi (917) 335-7550 tergardi@panynj.gov TEC - Lead

EXECUTIVE DIR OFFICE Phone Email Unit
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Janess Steele (201) 273-4984 jsteele@panynj.gov ED Office - Lead

AUDIT Phone Email Unit
Ernestina Almeida "Tina" (917) 612-0050 talmeida@panynj.gov Audit Lead
Marie Roman (201) 687-8554 mroman@panynj.gov Audit Back-Up

 
 

mailto:jsteele@panynj.gov
mailto:talmeida@panynj.gov
mailto:mroman@panynj.gov

	Sheet1

